OBS Omnibusbetrieb Saalekreis GmbH

KaolinstraBe 12 .
— 0345 / 5552210 1Ticket
-
bs-bus.d oED
OMNIBUSBETRIEB SAALEKREIS GMBH Www.obs-bus.de MDv .
06126 Halle (Saale)
Ruf s - .. -
303 Neue Hauser - Wallwitz - FroRnitz
gultig ab 17.08.23
Verkehrstage Montag - Freitag Samstag
Fahrtnummer 405 409 413 417 421 425 429 807 811 815 819 823 827 831
Tarifzone |Verkehrshinweise = T = T = = = ® = ® ® = = 5
223  |Krosigk, Neue Hauser ab 06:25 08:25 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:25 07:25 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:25
Priester, Alte DorfstraBe 06:33 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 07:33 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33
Sylbitz, Beiderseer StraBe 06:38 08:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 18:38 07:38 09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38
Trebitz, Blonsberger StraBe 06:41 08:41 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41 07:41 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41
Trebitz, Amselgrund 06:42 08:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 07:42 09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 19:42
Wallwitz, Grundschule 06:44 08:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 07:44 09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 19:44
Wallwitz, Hohlweg 06:45 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 07:45 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45
Wallwitz, Westewitz 06:47 08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 07:47 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47 19:47
FroBnitz, Kothener StraBe  an 06:50 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 07:50 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:50
Linie 301 nach Halle 06:53 08:53 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53 07:53 09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53 19:53

2 : Rufbus: Tel. 0345 /555 22 10 (Mo-Sa 6-18 Uhr, mind. 1 h im Voraus)




OBS Omnibusbetrieb Saalekreis GmbH

KaolinstralRe 12 .
— 0345 / 5552210 1Ticket
A\
bs-bus.d 2=
OMNIBUSBETRIEB SAALEKREIS GMBH Www.obs-bus.de MDv .
06126 Halle (Saale)
Ruf . ) . .
303 FroRnitz - Wallwitz - Neue Hauser
gultig ab 17.08.23
Verkehrstage Montag - Freitag Samstag
Fahrtnummer 404 408 412 416 420 424 428 804 808 812 816 820 824 828
Tarifzone |Verkehrshinweise [y I = [ ™ [ [ [ B = = = = Iy
Linie 301 aus Halle 07:05 09:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 19:05 07:05 09:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 19:05
223 |FroBnitz, Kothener StraBe ab 07:08 09:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08 07:08 09:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08
Wallwitz, Westewitz 07:11 09:11 11:1 13:1 15:11 17:1 19:1 07:11 09:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:1 19:11
Wallwitz, Hohlweg 07:13 09:13 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13 19:13 07:13 09:13 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13 19:13
Wallwitz, Gemeindeverwaltung 07:14 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 19:14 07:14 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 19:14
Trebitz, Amselgrund 07:16 09:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16 07:16 09:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16
Trebitz, Blonsberger StraBe 07:17 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17 07:17 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17
Sylbitz, Beiderseer StraBe 07:20 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20 07:20 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20
Priester, Alte DorfstraBe 07:25 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:25 07:25 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:25
Krosigk, Neue Hauser an 07:33 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33 07:33 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33

&  Rufbus: Tel. 0345 /555 22 10 (Mo-Sa 6-18 Uhr, mind. 1 h im Voraus)




